
Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0008858
Lindsay Piram 

06/04/2026 09:00 AM | Drive + Install 
Welcome Party
06/05/2026 09:00 AM | Unwrap Welcome 
Party
06/05/2026 09:00 AM | Install Farmhouse
06/06/2026 09:00 AM | Strike Welcome 
Party 
06/06/2026 06:00 PM | Standbys open 
pullbacks
06/07/2026 06:00 PM | Strike Wedding + 
Drive Back

PO: 
Shipping Address: 
Ojai Valley Inn
905 Country Club Rd, 
Ojai, CA 93023

Invoice Date: 
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description Qtty Price Total

June 5th - Welcome Party - Orchard Lawn

Garden Props - Ivory/black Scalloped Umbrella
9'Diam x 8'H

4 $200.00 T $800.00

NEW PURCHASE: ADDITIONAL Ivory / black scalloped 
umbrella

8 $350.00 T $2,800.00

Garden Props - Umbrella Stand - Multicolor
painted black
21.7"Dia. x 13.5"H, 44 lbs.

12 $0.00 T $0.00

Dj Booths - Santa Barbara - Moulding Small - Multicolor
painted white with black molding, TBD DECALS, REUSE FOR AFTER 
PARTY ON SATURDAY NIGHT
47"W x 25"D x 48"H - Custom Color Upon Request

1 $650.00 T $650.00

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 10' X 10' Cabana Frame  
(in Stock Fabric Included)
post painted black, custom top & pullbacks in off white canvas
10' x 10' x 10' - Chandelier not included

4 $2,800.00 T $11,200.00

Garden Sofas - Shakespeare Garden - Metal
black frame, white fabric, placed in cabanas, 
79"W x 33"L x 31â��H

4 $550.00 T $2,200.00

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Shakespeare Garden - 
Metal
black frame, white fabric, placed in cabanas, 
24"W x 28"L x 36â��H

8 $350.00 T $2,800.00

Coffee Tables - Toronto - Rectangular
painted black, placed with shakespere sofas in cabanas
36"W x 22"L x 17"H - Frame Color & Top Upon Request

4 $300.00 T $1,200.00

Garden Daybed - Caserta - Daybed W/ Awning
black frame, white fabric
4' x 8' - Custom Color and cover upon request

2 $600.00 T $1,200.00
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Garden Accent & Coffee Tables - Lost Gardens - Nesting 
Tables - Multicolor
placed with caserta daybed
Small: 13.25"Diam x 19.50"H Large: 15.50"Diam x 23.50"H - Custom 
color upon request

6 $250.00 T $1,500.00

Ottomans - Standard Pod 
white with black piping 
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

24 $65.00 T $1,560.00

Accent Pillows
see reference pics, white, black, piping, kidney, regular, etc.

40 $35.00 T $1,400.00

Garden Tables - Caserta - Bistro Table 
painted all black
36"Diam x 30"H - Custom Color upon request

6 $300.00 T $1,800.00

Garden Dining Chairs - Caserta - Scalloped Bistro
black frame, white fabric
Custom Color and Covers Upon Request

16 $55.00 T $880.00

Garden Tables - Caserta - Stand Up Table 
painted all black
36"Diam x 40"H - Custom Color Upon Request

8 $300.00 T $2,400.00

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan Square Full Set Bar
TBD IF NEEDED
12'W x 12'L x 44"H

1 $0.00 T $0.00

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'
TBD IF NEEDED
8'w x 12"L x 44"H  - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

3 $0.00 T $0.00

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12'
TBD IF NEEDED
12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total June 5th - Welcome Party - Orchard Lawn $32,390.00

June 6th  - Wedding - Farmhouse Entrance

Perimeter Draping: Champagne Stretch Velvet
pipe and base, sandbags, tiebacks

1 $4,600.00 T $4,600.00

Valance In Stock - Champagne 1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total June 6th  - Wedding - Farmhouse Entrance $4,600.00

June 6th  - Wedding - Farmhouse Reception

Perimeter Draping - Champagne Stretch Velvet
3 lower walls only, 1 peak wall ) lighting company to provide truss 
structure)- Peak drape ranges from 16'H-30'H

1 $13,300.00 T $13,300.00

Valance In Stock - 400'
champagne, not using it for peak wall

1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00

Custom Truss Covers For Stage Truss
velcro covers, color TBD

1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00
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Track System & Fabric For Stage Reveal - Approx 60' 
Fabric x 18'H?
3 sided draping on a track system, front & sides all have a track / 
pulley system, lighting company to provide truss

1 $6,500.00 T $6,500.00

Panels - Flat Arched Alcove - Multicolor
raised to 14'H placed on stage, painted black with champagne fabric 
in alcove, 
8'W x 10'H - Custom color and decal upon request

3 $1,200.00 T $3,600.00

Stage Fronts - Boston - W/ Mirror 8'x28"
to cover 24' front and 2-24' sides, painted all black
8'W x 28"H - Custom Frame Color Upon Request 

9 $300.00 T $2,700.00

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top  8'x48"
black suede base
8'W X 48"L X 30"H

21 $550.00 T $11,550.00

Additional Custom Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror 
Top- 8' x 48"
black suede base

3 $1,250.00 T $3,750.00

Bars - Vancouver - Mirror Straight 8'
24' total with 3 placed together, 2 more placed together to create 1-16' 
bar, frame painted in black
8'W x 20"L x 40"H

3 $900.00 T $2,700.00

Bars - New York -  Folding 8' 
black channeled front & sides, placed together to create 16'W bar
8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

2 $1,900.00 T $3,800.00

Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
painted black,, 3 for Vancouver bars, 2 for NY bars
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

5 $350.00 T $1,750.00

Lounge Furniture TBD 1 $0.00 T $0.00

Total June 6th  - Wedding - Farmhouse Reception $53,950.00

June 6th - Wedding - After Party

Drape Back Wall - 70' x 16'H
red stretch velvet draping, double check width of this, pipe and base, 
sandbags,

1 $2,300.00 T $2,300.00

Valance In Stock - Red
70'

1 $650.00 T $650.00

Props - Misc - Mirror Disco Ball 20"
20"D

5 $150.00 T $750.00

Bars - Monaco - 2 - 8' Sections only
to create 16' half round bar, painted black
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H  - Color Change Upon Request

1 $1,800.00 T $1,800.00

Barbacks - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
painted black
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

1 $350.00 T $350.00
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Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set
black suede slip covers
6â��10"W x 3â��2"L x 3â��3"H

2 $750.00 T $1,500.00

Coffee tables - Style TBD 2 $250.00 T $500.00

Ottomans - Standard Pod 
black covers
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

10 $65.00 T $650.00

Accent Pillows
style / color TBD

8 $35.00 T $280.00

Total June 6th - Wedding - After Party $8,780.00

Services

Manager Fees: Production, revisions, walk throughs, 
presentation, on site management, hotel rooms

1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00

Thursday -Drive Install (Welcome Party) 6 $650.00 $3,900.00

Friday - Install Wedding + Unwrap Welcome Party 12 $650.00 $7,800.00

Saturday - Install Wedding Cont. Strike Welcome Party 12 $650.00 $7,800.00

Sunday - Strike + Drive Back 12 $650.00 $7,800.00

Trucking - 24' Box Truck + Surcharge Ojai 7 $620.00 $4,340.00

Crew Hotel Rooms: Cost is estimated pending final cost 
at booking
Thurs: 3 rooms, Friday + Saturday: 6 rooms

1 $3,800.00 $3,800.00

Per Diems 1 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: $99,720.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $43,940.00

Wear & Tear (4.00%): $3,988.80
Packing (2.00%): $1,994.40

Taxes : $9,722.70
Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $159,365.90
Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $159,365.90

PDF Generated on 03/23/2026 @ 03:10 PM PST 4 of 4


